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This price list is an unofficial translation of the Korean price list for the convenience of foreign residents in South Korea.
If the price list differs from the Korean price list, please check the contents of the Korean price list first.

2025 SANTA FE Hybrid

SANTA FE Hybrid(2WD)

% Please check the Korean price lst for information on colors, details, and fuel consumption for each model.
% The final price with the selected products/features may vary depending on the tax benefits applied. (To see the final selling price, check the estimate.)
Please make sure to check the actual selling price after the individual consumption tax benefit is applied.

3% The items (specifications, colors, etc.) and prices listed in this pricing table are subject to change without prior notice

depending on the holding of new car launch events, improvements made in automobile performance,

introduction of related laws and regulations, and changes in company circumstances.

Unit: KRW

Selling price
before tax benefit
Supply value(surtax)

Classification

Selling price
after tax benefit

Standard equipment

Options

40,310,000

36,645,455(3,664,545)

Exclusive

39,310,000

« Powertrain/Performance: Smartstream Gasoline 1.6 Turbo hybrid
engine, 6-speed automatic transmission, Drive mode selector,
Rack-Mounted Motor-Driven Power Steering(R-MDPS),
Column-Type Shift By Wire

« Safety: Multi-Collision Brake System,
10 airbag system(1st row advanced/center side airbags, 1st/2nd row
side airbags, driver's knee airbags, and rollover-resistant curtain airbags),
Child seat fastening system(2 in 2nd row), Safety unlock function,
Downhill Brake Control, Fire extinguisher for vehicles

« Smart Safety Technology: Forward Collision-avoidance Assist(vehicles/
pedestrians/two-wheeled vehicles/junction turning/front oncoming),
Lane Keeping Assist, Lane Following Assist 2, Driver Attention Warning,
High Beam Assist, Smart Cruise Control with Stop & Go,
Navigation-based Smart Cruise Control(safe, curve),

Highway Driving Assist, Blind-spot Collision Warning(driving),
Blind-spot Collision-avoidance Assist(forward exit),

Rear Cross-traffic Collision-avoidance Assist, Safety Exit Assist,
Advanced Rear Occupant Alert, Hands-On Detection,
Vibration warning steering wheel

« Appearance: Hidden-type assist handle, LED headlamps(MFR type),
LED Daytime Running Lights, LED turn signal lamps,

LED rear combination lamps, Dynamic welcome lights(front),
Headlamp leveling device, Chrome radiator grille,

18-inch alloy wheels & tires, LED third brake lights, Rear spoiler,
Double-glazed soundproof glass(windshield, 1st row doors),
Solar glass(windshield), Outside mirror(heating, power-folding,
power adjustment, LED turn signal lamps)

« Interior: 4.2-inch color LCD cluster, Leather-upholstered steering wheel
(with heating), Melange knit interior materials(headlining and pillar part),
LED interior lamp(map lamp, personal lamp, sun visor lamp, and
luggage lamp), Bilateral multi-console

« Seat: Synthetic leather seats, Power-adjustable driver's seat(8-way,
lumbar support), Heated/ventilated 1st row seats, Heated 2nd row seats,
2nd row 60/40-split folding seats, 2nd row sliding & reclining seat,
2nd row remote folding

« Convenience: Proximity key with push-button start, Paddle shift,
Manual tilt & telescopic steering wheel, Dual-zone full automatic
air conditioning(with micro air filter, fine dust sensor, auto defog system,
air cleaning mode, and after-blow function), Rain sensor, Hi-pass,
Parking Distance Warning-Forward/Reverse, Rear View Monitor,

Power windows with pinch protection(all seats),

Electronic Parking Brake(with automatic vehicle hold),

Gas-filled hood lifters, USB Type-C Ports: Front(1 data/charge),

Rear(2 charge), Power outlet(1in 1st row, 1in luggage),

Auto light control system, Smart power tailgate, 220V inverter,

Wireless phone charger(single), Indoor fingerprint authentication system
(personalization, startup, payment, etc.), ECM room mirror

« Infotainment: 12.3-inch navigation system(Bluelink, phone projection,
Bluetooth hands-free, 6 speakers, In-car Payment/e hi-pass,
rear seat sleep mode), OTA Software Update

Common options
» Built-in cam 2,
Augmented reality navigation
» 6-Seater
» 7-Seater

[450,000]

[1,040,000]
[690,000]

H Genuine Accessories

» Lifestyle
» Side step
» Side step(Black)

[490,000]
[380,000]
[430,000]

» Dual wide sunroof + Roof rack
» 8-way power-adjustable
front passenger’s seat
» High Tech Plus
» Platinum |
» Best Selection
% When Best Selection is
applied, "High Tech Plus" and
"Platinum | " cannot be
selected separately.

[990,000]
[200,000]

[1,240,000]
[450,000]
[1,350,000]

43,480,000

39,527,273(3,952,727)

Prestige

42,480,000

» Standard equipment of Exclusive plus

« Appearance: Full LED headlamps(projection type), Roof rack,
Double-glazed soundproof glass(2nd row doors)

« Interior: Panoramic curved display, 12.3-inch color LCD cluster

« Seat: 8-way power-adjustable front passenger’s seat

« Convenience: 2nd row manual door curtain,
Wireless phone charger(dual), Back up guide lights

« Smart Safety Technology: Forward Collision-avoidance Assist
(intersection crossing/changing lanes in oncoming traffic/
approaching from either side/evasive steering assist),
Highway Driving Assist 2, Blind-spot Collision-avoidance Assist(driving),
Navigation-based Smart Cruise Control(access road)

» Dual wide sunroof

» Head-Up Display

» Seat Plus

» Platinum ||

» Parking Assist Plus |

» Design Plus Il

» 20-inch wheels & tires

[890,000]
[590,000]
[740,000]
[990,000]

[1,190,000]
[790,000]
[490,000]

44,900,000

40,818,182(4,081,818)

Prestige +

43,900,000

» Standard equipment of Prestige plus

« Convenience: Surround View Monitor, Blind-spot View Monitor,
Parking Distance Warning-Side, Remote Smart Parking Assist,
Parking Collison-avoidance Assist-Rear, Head-Up Display

» Dual wide sunroof

» Seat Plus

» Platinum |

» Design Plus I

» 20-inch wheels & tires

[890,000]
[740,000]
[990,000]
[790,000]
[490,000]

48,820,000

44,381,818(4,438,182)

Calligraphy

47,820,000

» Standard equipment of Prestige plus

« Smart Safety Technology: Parking Collison-avoidance Assist-Rear

« Appearance: Calligraphy-exclusive design(20-inch wheels & tires,
radiator grille & garnish, intake grille, skid plate,
black high-gloss cladding/DLO molding)

« Interior: Synthetic leather-upholstered interior(multi-tray cover,
door armrest, side console components), Suede interior materials
(headlining and pillar part), Two-tone leather-upholstered steering wheel
(not available with black interior), Metallic door scuff plate,
Metallic pedal, Ambient mood lighting
% Interior colors: Available in Black & Light Beige Two-tone or

Pecan Brown Two-tone

« Seat: Nappa leather seats, Driver's ERGO Motion seat(18-way,
4-way lumbar support, Integrated Memory System, and stretching mode),
Passenger's seat walk-in device, 1st row relaxation comfort seats
(leg rest included), Smart posture control system for driver

« Convenience: Parking Distance Warning-Side, Head-Up Display,
Power-adjustable tilt & telescopic steering wheel, Surround View Monitor,
Blind-spot View Monitor, Digital key 2, UV-C sterilization tray

» Dual wide sunroof
» BOSE premium sound
(12 speakers and external amp)
» Parking Assist Plus ||
» Black Ink
% No extra fee

[890,000]
[640,000]

[790,000]
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2025 SANTA FE Hybrid

depending on the holding of new car launch events, improvements made in automobile performance,
introduction of related laws and regulations, and changes in company circumstances.

SANTA FE Hybrid(AWD) Unit: KRW

Selling price

Classification .

Standard equipment Options

Exclusive 421540;000

38,672,727(3,867,273)

Common options

» Built-in cam 2, [450,000]
Augmented reality navigation

» 6-Seater [1,040,000]

» 7-Seater [690,000]

H Genuine Accessories

» Lifestyle [490,000]
» Side step [380,000]
» Standard equipment of SANTA FE Hybrid(2WD) Exclusive plus » Side step(Black) [430,000]

« Powertrain/Performance: HTRAC, Multi Terrain Control

» Dual wide sunroof + Roof rack [990,000]

» 8-way power-adjustable [200,000]
front passenger’s seat

» High Tech Plus [1,240,000]

» Platinum | [450,000]

» Best Selection [1,350,000]

% When Best Selection is
applied, "High Tech Plus" and
"Platinum | " cannot be
selected separately.

» Dual wide sunroof [890,000]
» Head-Up Display [590,000]
Prestige 45’7 10,000 > Stundurd_ equipment of SANTA FE Hybll'id(ZV\(D) Prestige plus » Seat Plus [740,000]
41,554,545(4,155,455) | * Powertrain/Performance: HTRAC, Multi Terrain Control » Platinum || [990,000]
» Parking Assist Plus | [1,190,000]
» Design Plus | [1,290,000]
» Dual wide sunroof [890,000]
Prestige + 47’ 130,000 > Standard_ equipment of SANTA FE Hybl"id(ZV\(D) Prestige + plus » Seat Plus [740,000]
42,845,455(4,284,545) | * Powertrain/Performance: HTRAC, Multi Terrain Control » Platinum || [990,000]
» Design Plus | [1,290,000]
» Dual wide sunroof [890,000]
» BOSE premium sound [640,000]
Calligraphy 5 1’050,000 > Stundard_ equipment of SANTA FE Hybr_‘id(ZW'D) Calligraphy plus (12 speakers and external amp)
46,400,091(4,640,009) | * Powertrain/Performance: HTRAC, Multi Terrain Control » Parking Assist Plus || [790,000]
» Black Ink

% No extra fee

Classification

Details

6-Seater

2nd row independent power seats(one-touch relaxation mode, wing-type headrest), 2nd row one touch walk-in,
3rd row seat(reclining, child seat fastening system, Type-C USB charger, personal lamp, and air conditioning)

7-Seater

2nd row one touch walk-in, 3rd row seat(reclining, child seat fastening system, Type-C USB charger, personal lamp, and air conditioning)

High Tech Plus

Head-Up Display, Panoramic curved display, 12.3-inch color LCD cluster

Driver's ERGO Motion seat(18-way, 4-way lumbar support, Integrated Memory System, and stretching mode), Passenger's seat walk-in device,

Seat Plus st row relaxation comfort seats(leg rest included), Power-adjustable tilt & telescopic steering wheel, Smart posture control system for driver
| Digital key 2, Wireless phone charger(dual)
Platinum
Il | Digital key 2, BOSE premium sound(12 speakers and external amp)
| Surround View Monitor, Blind-spot View Monitor, Parking Distance Warning-Side, Remote Smart Parking Assist,
Parking Assist Plus Parking Collison-avoidance Assist-Rear
Il | Remote Smart Parking Assist, Digital center mirror
20-inch wheels & tires, Natural leather seats, Synthetic leather-upholstered interior(multi-tray cover, door armrest, side console components),
I | Suede interior materials(headlining and pillar part), Ambient mood lighting, Metallic door scuff plate, Metallic pedal
% Interior colors: Available in Black & Gray Two-tone or Pecan Brown Two-tone
Design Plus
Natural leather seats, Synthetic leather-upholstered interior(multi-tray cover, door armrest, side console components),
Il | Suede interior materials(headlining and pillar part), Ambient mood lighting, Metallic door scuff plate, Metallic pedal
% Interior colors: Available in Black & Gray Two-tone or Pecan Brown Two-tone
Black Ink Black Ink-exclusive interior and exterior

Best Selection

Head-Up Display, Panoramic curved display, 12.3-inch color LCD cluster, Digital key 2, Wireless phone charger(dual)

H Genuine Accessories
Lifestyle

Reversible luggage mat, Metal transverse trim, LED door spot lamp, LED tailgate lamp
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